
PPKE BTK Anglisztika BA levelező képzés 
2025 tavaszi félév órarendje 

I. évfolyam 
 

feb. 21. (P) feb. 22. (Szo) márc. 7. (P) márc. 8. (Szo) márc. 22. (Szo) márc. 28. (P) 
8.15-9.00 

 

Nyelvgyak 2 
Oláh/Palla  

Nyelvgyak 2 
Oláh/Palla 

Nyelvgyak 2 
Oláh/Palla  

9.00-9.45 
9.45-10.30 
11.00-11.45 Nyelvgyak 4 

Oláh/Palla 
Nyelvgyak 4 
Oláh/Palla 

Nyelvgyak 4 
Oláh/Palla 11.45-12.30 

12.30-13.15  

13.15-14.00  

Essay 
Vékási/Wind 

 

StrEng  
PÁ 

Essay 
Vékási/Wind 

 

14.00-14.45 14.30-15.15 USA Hist 14.30-15.15 USA Hist 14.30-15.15 USA Civ 
15.00-15.45 15.15-16.00 USA Hist 15.15-16.00 USA Hist  15.15-16.00 USA Civ  
15.45-16.30 16.15-17.00 USA Hist  16.15-17.00 USA Hist  16.15-17.00 USA Civ  
16.30-17.15 17.00-17.45 USA Hist  17.00-17.45 USA Hist  17.00-17.45 USA Civ  
  18.00-18.45 USA Hist 

Balogh 
 18.00-18.45 USA Hist 

Balogh 
  18.00-18.45 USA Civ 

Balogh 
 

 
márc. 29. (Szo) ápr. 12. (Szo) máj. 9. (P) máj. 10. (Szo) máj. 17. (Szo) 

8.15-9.00 
Nyelvgyak 2  
Oláh/Palla 

Nyelvgyak 2  
Oláh/Palla  

Nyelvgyak 2  
Oláh/Palla 

Nyelvgyak 2  
Oláh/Palla 9.00-9.45 

9.45-10.30 
Nyelvgyak 4  
Oláh/Palla 11.00-11.45 Nyelvgyak 4  

Oláh/Palla 
Nyelvgyak 4  
Oláh/Palla 

Nyelvgyak 4  
Oláh/Palla 11.45-12.30 

12.30-13.15  

13.15-14.00 

StrEng 
PÁ 

USA Civ 
Balogh 

 

Essay 
Vékási/Wind 

StrEng  
PÁ 

14.00-14.45 14.30-15.15 USA Civ 
15.00-15.45 15.15-16.00 USA Civ 
15.45-16.30 16.15-17.00 USA Civ 
16.30-17.15 17.00-17.45 USA Civ 
    18.00-18.45 USA Civ  

Balogh 
  



II. évfolyam 
 

feb. 15. (Szo) feb. 21. (P) feb. 22. (Szo) márc. 8. (Szo) márc. 21. (P) márc. 22. (Szo) 
8.15-9.00 

EngLit2 
Barcsák 

 LingSem 
BBK 

EngPhon 
PÁ 

 EngLit2 
Barcsák 

9.00-9.45 
9.45-10.30 
11.00-11.45 
11.45-12.30 
12.30-13.15  

13.15-14.00 

AmFilm 
Balogh 

 

Nyelvgyak 6 
Oláh 

AmFilm 
Balogh 

 

Nyelvgyak 6 
Oláh 

14.00-14.45 14.30-15.15 LitCult 14.30-15.15 LitCult 
15.00-15.45 15.15-16.00 LitCult 15.15-16.00 LitCult 
15.45-16.30 16.15-17.00 LitCult 16.15-17.00 LitCult 
16.30-17.15 17.00-17.45 LitCult 17.00-17.45 LitCult 
   18.00-18.45 LitCult 

Palla 
  18.00-18.45 LitCult 

Palla 
 

 
 

márc. 29. (Szo) ápr. 11. (P) ápr. 12. (Szo) máj. 10. (Szo) máj. 17. (Szo) 
8.15-9.00 

EngPhon 
PÁ 

 Líra&Dráma 
Almási 

Dial 
BBK 

Líra&Dráma 
Almási 

9.00-9.45 
9.45-10.30 
11.00-11.45 
11.45-12.30 
12.30-13.15  

13.15-14.00 

LingSem 
BBK 

 

Nyelvgyak 6 
Oláh 

Nyelvgyak 6 
Oláh 

Dial 
BBK 

14.00-14.45 14.30-15.15 AmFilm 
15.00-15.45 15.15-16.00 AmFilm 
15.45-16.30 16.15-17.00 AmFilm 
16.30-17.15 17.00-17.45 AmFilm 
   18.00-18.45 AmFilm 

Balogh 
   

 

  



III. évfolyam 
 

feb. 7. (P) feb. 15. (Szo) feb. 22. (Szo) márc. 8. (Szo) márc. 22. (Szo) 
8.15-9.00 

 
 
 
  

Nyelvgyak 9 
Gyurka 

ModBritLit 
Dabis 

PopLit 
Földváry 

Nyelvgyak 9 
Gyurka 

9.00-9.45 
9.45-10.30 
11.00-11.45 
11.45-12.30 
12.30-13.15  

13.15-14.00  

Nyelvgyak 8 
Gyurka 

ModBritLit 
Dabis 

AmLitGenre 
Limpár 

Nyelvgyak 8 
Gyurka 

14.00-14.45 14.30- Szakdolg. 
15.00-15.45 15.15- Szakdolg. 
15.45-16.30 16.15- Szakdolg. 
16.30-17.15 17.00- Szakdolg. 
  18.00- Szakdolg. 

Karáth 
    

 
 

márc. 29. (Szo) ápr. 11. (P) máj. 9. (P) máj. 10. (Szo) máj. 16. (P) 
8.15-9.00 

PopLit 
Földváry 

  Nyelvgyak 9 
Gyurka  

9.00-9.45 
9.45-10.30 
11.00-11.45 
11.45-12.30 
12.30-13.15  
13.15-14.00 

AmLitGenre 
Limpár 

  

Nyelvgyak 8 
Gyurka 

 
14.00-14.45 14.30- AmLitGenre 14.30- PopLit 14.30- Szakdolg. 
15.00-15.45 15.15- AmLitGenre 15.15- PopLit 15.15- Szakdolg. 
15.45-16.30 16.15- AmLitGenre 16.15- PopLit 16.15- Szakdolg. 
16.30-17.15 17.00- AmLitGenre 17.00- PopLit 17.00- Szakdolg. 
   18.00- AmLitGenre 

Limpár 
18.00- PopLit 

Földváry 
 18.00- Szakdolg. 

Karáth 
 


